Wayne County Invitational - Middle School Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

-

1

2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 (10)
11 1
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 0
18 (17)
19 18
20 (19)
21 0
22 0
23 20
24 21
25 22
26 (23)
27 0
28 (24)
29 0
30 0
31 0
32 25
33 (26)
34 0
35 0
36 (27)
37 0
38 0
39 (28)
40 0
41 0
42 0
43 0
44 0

80
79
54
62
58
59
78
61
53
50
239
68
229
235
238
66
48
55
232
231
51
52
63
64
74
69
60
234
230
237
243
76
77
241
49
70
236
56
65
75
71
246
73
240

Hadley Neagle
Kendall Moore
Teagan Heiderich
Hadlee Crone

Audrey Maghielse

Maci Smarrelli
Scarlet Meinardi
Taylor Tice
Lillian Gray
Zoey Barnard
Morgan Lee
Olivia Spicer
Ariya Bales
Molly Kennedy
Melanie LaFuze
Evelyn Nolan
Britley Tompkins
Lillian Kaehr
Jade Coffin
Katelyn Brush
Alana Cole

Avi Forte

Rylee Geerts
Kinley Lowhorn
Calli Hart

Allie Stamper
Evelyn Taylor
Bella Elorreaga
Alyson Brush
Penelope Kohn
Lea Ngo
Phoebe McMillan
Grayce Meinardi
Lily Miller
Mackenzie Trent

Camryn Alexander

Leiona Kilpatrick
Mayah Kearney
Chloe Morris
Adrienne Limburg
Natalie Byrum
Olivia Wicks
Madelyn Grier
Debra Lewis

7th
6th
8th

7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th

7th
5th

6th
7th

6th
7th
6th
7th

7th

Chip Time
00:12:21.57
00:12:29.24
00:13:20.83
00:13:29.61
00:13:30.43
00:13:48.94
00:13:57.82
00:14:11.03
00:14:15.06
00:14:19.77
00:14:31.25
00:14:40.40
00:14:41.02
00:14:41.77
00:14:43.34
00:14:51.32
00:15:00.18
00:15:08.49
00:15:19.24
00:15:24.48
00:15:40.99
00:15:42.84
00:15:59.18
00:16:06.57
00:16:09.90
00:16:44.92
00:16:54.39
00:17:05.31
00:17:16.47
00:17:27.63
00:17:45.49
00:17:57.83
00:18:03.54
00:18:09.07
00:18:12.66
00:18:16.60
00:18:39.82
00:19:30.10
00:21:51.91
00:23:15.44
00:23:21.41
00:23:47.45
00:23:54.64
00:24:52.88

Printed: 9/6/2025 4:18:18 PM

Team

Northeastern Middle School
Northeastern Middle School
Centerville Jr High

Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
Centerville Jr High

Centerville Jr High
Northeastern Middle School
Centerville Jr High

Centerville Jr High

Centerville Jr High

Richmond Middle School
Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
Richmond Middle School
Richmond Middle School
Richmond Middle School
Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
Cambridge City Lincoln
Centerville Jr High

Richmond Middle School
Richmond Middle School
Centerville Jr High

Centerville Jr High

Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
Northeastern Middle School
Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
Centerville Jr High

Richmond Middle School
Richmond Middle School
Richmond Middle School
Richmond Middle School
Northeastern Middle School
Northeastern Middle School
Richmond Middle School
Cambridge City Lincoln
Northeastern Middle School
Richmond Middle School
Centerville Jr High

Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
Northeastern Middle School
Northeastern Middle School
Richmond Middle School
Northeastern Middle School
Richmond Middle School
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