Wayne County Invitational - Middle School Girls

Individual Overall Results

_	Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	Class	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
	1	1	80	Hadley Neagle	7th	00:12:21.57	Northeastern Middle School
	2	2	79	Kendali Moore	5th	00:12:29.24	Northeastern Middle School
	3	3	54	Teagan Heiderich	6th	00:13:20.83	Centerville Jr High
	4	4	62	Hadlee Crone	7th	00:13:29.61	Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
	5	5	58	Audrey Maghielse	8th	00:13:30.43	Centerville Jr High
	6	6	59	Maci Smarrelli	8th	00:13:48.94	Centerville Jr High
	7	7	78	Scarlet Meinardi	8th	00:13:57.82	Northeastern Middle School
	8	8	61	Taylor Tice	7th	00:14:11.03	Centerville Jr High
	9	9	53	Lillian Gray	8th	00:14:15.06	Centerville Jr High
	10	(10)	50	Zoey Barnard	8th	00:14:19.77	Centerville Jr High
	11	11	239	Morgan Lee		00:14:31.25	Richmond Middle School
	12	12	68	Olivia Spicer	6th	00:14:40.40	Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
	13	13	229	Ariya Bales		00:14:41.02	Richmond Middle School
	14	14	235	Molly Kennedy		00:14:41.77	Richmond Middle School
	15	15	238	Melanie LaFuze		00:14:43.34	Richmond Middle School
	16	16	66	Evelyn Nolan	7th	00:14:51.32	Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
	17	0	48	Britley Tompkins	6th	00:15:00.18	Cambridge City Lincoln
	18	(17)	55	Lillian Kaehr	8th	00:15:08.49	Centerville Jr High
	19	18	232	Jade Coffin		00:15:19.24	Richmond Middle School
	20	(19)	231	Katelyn Brush		00:15:24.48	Richmond Middle School
	21	0	51	Alana Cole	7th	00:15:40.99	Centerville Jr High
	22	0	52	Avi Forte	7th	00:15:42.84	Centerville Jr High
	23	20	63	Rylee Geerts	7th	00:15:59.18	Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
	24	21	64	Kinley Lowhorn	8th	00:16:06.57	Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
	25	22	74	Calli Hart	8th	00:16:09.90	Northeastern Middle School
	26	(23)	69	Allie Stamper	7th	00:16:44.92	Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
	27	0	60	Evelyn Taylor	8th	00:16:54.39	Centerville Jr High
	28	(24)	234	Bella Elorreaga		00:17:05.31	Richmond Middle School
	29	0	230	Alyson Brush		00:17:16.47	Richmond Middle School
	30	0	237	Penelope Kohn		00:17:27.63	Richmond Middle School
	31	0	243	Lea Ngo		00:17:45.49	Richmond Middle School
	32	25	76	Phoebe McMillan	7th	00:17:57.83	Northeastern Middle School
	33	(26)	77	Grayce Meinardi	5th	00:18:03.54	Northeastern Middle School
	34	0	241	Lily Miller		00:18:09.07	Richmond Middle School
	35	0	49	Mackenzie Trent	6th	00:18:12.66	Cambridge City Lincoln
	36	(27)	70	Camryn Alexander	7th	00:18:16.60	Northeastern Middle School
	37	0	236	Leiona Kilpatrick		00:18:39.82	Richmond Middle School
	38	0	56	Mayah Kearney	6th	00:19:30.10	Centerville Jr High
	39	(28)	65	Chloe Morris	7th	00:21:51.91	Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
	40	0	75	Adrienne Limburg	6th	00:23:15.44	Northeastern Middle School
	41	0	71	Natalie Byrum	7th	00:23:21.41	Northeastern Middle School
	42	0	246	Olivia Wicks		00:23:47.45	Richmond Middle School
	43	0	73	Madelyn Grier	7th	00:23:54.64	Northeastern Middle School
	44	0	240	Debra Lewis		00:24:52.88	Richmond Middle School